
TeamStart Time LocationReserved TeamStart Time LocationReserved
CLUB MAIN
Tuesday, September 04, 2018 CLUB MAIN

O48 HAGEN6:30 PM CLUB MAIN ANCHOR BAY

Thursday, September 06, 2018 CLUB MAIN
O40B GROTLOH6:30 PM CLUB MAIN ROCHESTER

Sunday, September 09, 2018 CLUB MAIN
U19G DOROH2:00 PM CLUB MAIN STATE CUP

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 CLUB MAIN
U19G DOROH6:00 PM CLUB MAIN STATE CUP

Saturday, September 15, 2018 CLUB MAIN
U19G DOROH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN TRAVERSE CIT

Sunday, September 16, 2018 CLUB MAIN
O30B GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN SPORT CLUB

KICKERS OLD-TIMERS2:00 PM CLUB MAIN SPORT CLUB

Sunday, September 30, 2018 CLUB MAIN
O30B GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN ANCHOR BAY

Saturday, October 06, 2018 CLUB MAIN
U19G DOROH9:00 AM CLUB MAIN LANSING RUSH

Sunday, October 07, 2018 CLUB MAIN
U19G DOROH4:00 PM CLUB MAIN PASS

Sunday, October 21, 2018 CLUB MAIN
U19G DOROH5:00 PM CLUB MAIN RAPID CITY

FRASER LIONS
Monday, September 03, 2018 FRASER LIONS

AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Tuesday, September 04, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Wednesday, September 05, 201 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Thursday, September 06, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Friday, September 07, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Saturday, September 08, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:00 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v910:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

U12B YEL PARSONS1:30 PM FRASER LION UNITED FC

Sunday, September 09, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:00 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v910:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v91:30 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v93:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v94:30 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Monday, September 10, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Wednesday, September 12, 201 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Thursday, September 13, 2018 FRASER LIONS
U12G BUSCH6:00 PM FRASER LION REIGN

Friday, September 14, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Saturday, September 15, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:00 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v910:30 AM FRASER LION

U11B YEL MONDOUX12:00 PM FRASER LION FSC

U12B BLU PARSONS1:30 PM FRASER LION MAGIC BLACK

AVAIL 9v93:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v94:30 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION
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Sunday, September 16, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:00 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v910:30 AM FRASER LION

Monday, September 17, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Wednesday, September 19, 201 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Thursday, September 20, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Friday, September 21, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Saturday, September 22, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:00 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v910:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

U11B YEL MONDOUX1:30 PM FRASER LION MI REVOLUTIO

Sunday, September 23, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v98:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v910:00 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v911:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v91:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v92:30 PM FRASER LION

Monday, September 24, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Wednesday, September 26, 201 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Friday, September 28, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v96:00 PM FRASER LION

Saturday, September 29, 2018 FRASER LIONS
U11B YEL MONDOUX9:00 AM FRASER LION UNITED FC

AVAIL 9v910:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v91:30 PM FRASER LION

U12B BLU PARSONS3:00 PM FRASER LION TRICOUNTY

U12B YEL PARSONS4:30 PM FRASER LION ROMEO STING

Sunday, September 30, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:00 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v910:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v91:30 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v93:00 PM FRASER LION

Monday, October 01, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:45 PM FRASER LION

Tuesday, October 02, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:45 PM FRASER LION

Wednesday, October 03, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:45 PM FRASER LION

Thursday, October 04, 2018 FRASER LIONS
U11B YEL MONDOUX5:45 PM FRASER LION REIGN FC

Friday, October 05, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:45 PM FRASER LION

Saturday, October 06, 2018 FRASER LIONS
U12B YEL PARSONS9:00 AM FRASER LION NATIONALS MA

U12G BUSCH10:30 AM FRASER LION SCS

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v91:30 PM FRASER LION

Sunday, October 07, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:00 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v910:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v91:30 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v93:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v94:30 PM FRASER LION

Monday, October 08, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION

Tuesday, October 09, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 FRASER LIONS
U12G BUSCH5:30 PM FRASER LION MI BURN

Thursday, October 11, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION

Friday, October 12, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION
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Saturday, October 13, 2018 FRASER LIONS
U12B YEL PARSONS9:00 AM FRASER LION MI REV

U12G BUSCH10:30 AM FRASER LION TSC

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v91:30 PM FRASER LION

Sunday, October 14, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:30 AM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v911:00 AM FRASER LION

Monday, October 15, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION

Thursday, October 18, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION

Friday, October 19, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v95:30 PM FRASER LION

Saturday, October 20, 2018 FRASER LIONS
U12B BLU PARSONS9:30 AM FRASER LION MAGIC BLACK

U11B YEL MONDOUX11:00 AM FRASER LION ST CLAIR NATI

Saturday, October 27, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:00 AM FRASER LION

U12B BLU PARSONS10:30 AM FRASER LION NATIONALS CA

AVAIL 9v912:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v91:30 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v93:00 PM FRASER LION

AVAIL 9v94:30 PM FRASER LION

Sunday, October 28, 2018 FRASER LIONS
AVAIL 9v99:30 AM FRASER LION

U12G BUSCH11:00 AM FRASER LION CLAWSON

U12B BLU PARSONS12:30 PM FRASER LION SOCS

WASH. TWP TOTAL SO
Friday, September 07, 2018 WASH. TWP TOTAL SO

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP T

Saturday, September 08, 2018 WASH. TWP TOTAL SO
DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP T

Sunday, September 09, 2018 WASH. TWP TOTAL SO
DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP T

Friday, October 19, 2018 WASH. TWP TOTAL SO
DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP T

Saturday, October 20, 2018 WASH. TWP TOTAL SO
DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP T

Sunday, October 21, 2018 WASH. TWP TOTAL SO
DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP T

WASH. TWP TOTAL SO
Saturday, November 03, 2018 WASH. TWP TOTAL SO

U19G DOROH1:00 PM WASH. TWP T MIDLAND
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